
STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN 
REAL ESTATE DEPARTMENT, SLIC LARKANA 

 

 BID REGARDING CONSTRUCTION OF TWO SECURITY CHECK POSTS AT STATE LIFE BUILDING, 

 QUAID-E-AWAM ROAD, LARKANA.    

Tender No: RE/LRK/03/2019  

 
Real Estate Department State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan invites sealed 
bid from reputable/experienced firms/contractors for the below mentioned work,  

 

Sr # Description 
Tender 

Cost 

Tender purchasing 

date on or before 
& time 

Tender 

receiving date & 
time 

01 Construction of Two 

Security Check 

Posts at State Life 

building Quaid-e-
Awam Road, 
Larkana. 

 
Rs. 200/- 

 
20-03-2019 

10:00 AM 
 

 
20-03-2019 

11:00 AM 

                                                              

Tenderers may obtain the complete set of bid documents from the office of the 
under signed on or before the date mentioned above upon payment of a non-

refundable fee of Rs. 200/- in shape of cash/pay-order drawn in favour of State Life 
Insurance Corporation of Pakistan mentioned above against each tender. 
 

Bids are to be submitted at the under mentioned address by 20.03.2019 upto 
11.00 am and bids shall be opened on the same date at 11-30 am in the office of 

Incharge (P&GS) SLIC, Larkana in the presence of Tenderers who wish to be 
present.   
 
Bids received after the above deadline shall not be accepted and will be returned. 
Telegraphic/Telex/Fax bids shall not be accepted.  

 
This advertisement is also available with bid documents on State Life web site at 

www.statelife.com.pk 
 
State Life reserves the right to accept or reject any or all of the bids as per PPRA 

rules, 2004.  
 

 
 
 

 
In-charge (Real Esate), 
State Life Building,  
Quaid-e-Awam Road,  
Larkana.   
074-9410808 

 
 
 

http://www.statelife.com.pk/


 

   
STATE LIFE BUILDING, 
QAIM SHAH BUKHARI ROAD 
LARKANA. 
                                            

   

 
M/S ____________________ 

       

        ____________________ 

 

        ____________________  

 

 

 
SUBJECT:  BID REGARDING CONSTRUCTION OF TWO SECURITY CHECK 

POSTS AT STATE LIFE BUILDING QUAID-E-AWAM ROAD, 

LARKANA.    

 

 

             Sealed quotation is invited for construction of two security check posts at State Life Building 

Larkana as per attached bid documents. The rate quoted must be inclusive of all prevalent taxes, 

transportation, profit etc. The quotation submitted must be valid for 60 (Sixty) days from the date 

of submission. 

The sealed quotation may reach this office up to 11.00AM on 20-03-2019. Bids will be opened at 

11.30AM on 20-03-2019. Incomplete & conditional bids will be rejected. 

  

State Life keeps the right to reject any / all quotation(s) in line with PPRA, 2004.  

 

 

 

Thanks.  
 

 

 

 

 

Engr. Asghar Ali Jagirani 

Incharge / Deputy Manager (RED) 

 

 

 

 

TELEPHONE : 0749410808 
TELEGRAM : State Life 
TELEFAX     : 0749410802 



 

 

 

 

STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN 
REAL ESTATE DEPARTMENT, SLB LARKANA. 

    

SUBJECT:   BID REGARDING CONSTRUCTION OF TWO SECURITY CHECK POSTS AT  

                     STATE LIFE BUILDING QUAID-E-AWAM ROAD, LARKANA.    

 

BOQ 

 
S.# 

D E S C R I P T I O N OF WORK 
QTY AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

 

SURVEY, PROPOSAL DRAWING, ARCHITECTURAL 

DESIGN, WORKING DRAWINGS, B.O.Q, APPROVAL 

FROM LOCAL AUTHORITY 

ONE JOB  

 
Total Amount (Rs.)  

 
 
 
 
 

       

SEAL AND SIGNATURE OF THE CONTRACTOR 
 


